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EXTRA LARGE LOT
In Beaverly. 8.99 acres on corner of Robson 

Rd and Outlook Rd. Well treed and only
$ 4 6 ,0 0 0

•
DUPLEX LOT POTENTIAL

on the corner of 5th and Ewert. 50 x 120 
and priced at 

$ 4 5 ,0 0 0

FULLY LANDSCAPED MOBILE in Burt Garden
Two garden sheds, lots of privacy. 19 9 2  mobile. 
$65,500

UPDATED LOG AND FRAME HOUSE on over 10  
acres in Cluculz Lk area. Complete with approximately 
a 1  acre corral. Reduced to $135,000.

1 9 9 2  C L A S S IC  w ith  p o rc h , s k y lig h t a n d  
g a rd e n  s h e d . $ 6 3 , 9 0 0 .

1 9 8 8  D A R T M O U T H  o n  .6 4  a c re . L o ts  o f  
ro o m  fo r  tru c k s  h e re . $ 9 5 , 0 0 0 .

R E / M A X  

C entre  C ity Realty

IF YOU WANT 
VALUE...

then take a look at this 
hot new listing on .25 
acre 1040 sq ft, 3 bdrms 
& much more!

ALL FOR 
$ 1 0 9 ,9 0 0  

Call Dona now 561-6623

4 612  HUNTER PL
Absolutely fantastic one 
of a kind home with all the 
extras one would expect 
from such a beauty 3000 
sq ft, 2 bedroom in-law 
suite, in the Heritage 
area. $269,000-Keven 
Braet 561-6629.
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10050 MERTON PL
nestled on a roomy 4 4 ac 
lot in the Eagleview farms 
area off the Shelley Rd 
This 14 x 70 is a wonder­
ful place for a young fam­
ily Clean and ready for its 
new family $69,900 
Keven Braet 561 -6629

CLEAN! CLEAN! 
CLEAN!

Pride in ownership 
shows Oak kitchen, 2 FP. 
jacuzzi tub. Greenhouse, 
hot tub & gazebo Only 
$124.900. Call Keven 
561-6629 pager

2  V E R Y  A F F O R D A B L E  1  b e d ro o m  c o n ­
d o s  in a  f irs t c la s s  b u ild in g . S tra ta  fe e  
in c lu d e s  h e a t .

DONA BRAET 
5 6 1 -6 6 2 3

KEVEN BRAET 
5 6 1 -6 6 2 9

1 6 7 9 -1 5th A venue, 
P rince G eorge

V f ’ S  RF/MNK

RF/MBK C E N T R E  C I T Y  R E A L T Y
1 6 7 9 - I 5 t h  A v e n u e  •  P r i n c e  G e o r g e 562-3600

L O T S  O F  G R E E N B E L T  V ie w , pri­
vacy, fu lly  d e v  h o m e  p lu s  s u p e r  
q u a lity  9 0 0  sq  f t  a d d it io n . J a n e  
5 6 1 - 6 6 8 6 .

W H A T  A  P L A C E  

T O  B U I L D ! ! !

1 9 .3 2  treed acres, 2 75  ft 

waterfront, West Lake. 

C A L L  J A N E  5 6 1 - 6 6 8 6  

$ 1 3 4 , 9 0 0
JU S T  A  G R E A T  H O M E  w ith  a  
fa n ta s t ic  v iew , Ig  b a c k  y a rd , 
w a lk -o u t b s m t. J a n e  5 6 1 - 6 6 8 6 .

THIS BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME era
vides 2 complete residences. Approved 
bed & breakfast. Accemodation for 
horses, RV, machinery & trucks. Quiet 
location. $279,900. Pat Nahrgang 561 
6425.

HORSING AROUND? Idea! set up for you 
and your horses. 4 bdrm. 3 baths, family 
room, multi-decks, fireplace plus fully 
fenced, bam, round pen area, nding 
arena and more in Beaverly $189,500. 
Bob Kemp / Tom Endean 562-3600.

UPDATED IN COLLEGE HEIGHTS Newer 
roof, paint & flooring. 2 FP, eating area, 
large deck, fenced yard, fin basement, 
concrete droiveway. Clost to school & 
playground. Call today for Bob or Tom
562-3600 $157,500. __________

EXCELLENT LOCATION 2nd & Hammond 
Fully dev home. 3 bdrms up. main floor 
laundry. 3 baths, fireplace, dble CP, 
paved drive, fenced, new roof and more. 
Call Bob or Tom 562-3600. $144,900

PROFITABLE BUSINESS ideal opportu­
nity for husband & wife. Good exposure 
with lots of repeat clientele. Seller will 
look at financing a qualified buyer with 
good down payment $94,000. Bob 
Kemp / Tom Endean 562 3600.

CHARMING COUNTRY PROPERTY in
Miworth Gorgeous oak kitchen, dining 
room with sliding glass doors to sun- 
deck. Enjoy the peace & quiet. Call Sue 
Lynch at 964-8887. $139,900.


